Long duct-fitting couplings NFPLS
Description
Metal air duct-fitting long coupling with male-female type end connections.
Dimensions
Technical data
Construction Material galvanized steel or other metal.
Sealing made from EPDM rubber.
Standard lengths 0.15 m and 0.3 m, optionaly can be ordered in other lengths.
Type Ødnom   [mm] l1  [mm] L  [mm] m [kg]
NFPLS80-0.15 80 150 182 0.18
NFPLS100-0.15 100 150 182 0.22
NFPLS125-0.15 125 150 182 0.28
NFPLS150-0.15 150 150 182 0.33
NFPLS160-0.15 160 150 182 0.35
NFPLS180-0.15 180 150 182 0.4
NFPLS200-0.15 200 150 182 0.44
NFPLS250-0.15 250 150 192 0.58
NFPLS300-0.15 300 150 192 0.67
NFPLS315-0.15 315 150 192 0.73
NFPLS80-0.3 80 300 332 0.31
NFPLS100-0.3 100 300 332 0.39
NFPLS125-0.3 125 300 332 0.49
NFPLS150-0.3 150 300 332 0.59
NFPLS160-0.3 160 300 332 0.63
NFPLS180-0.3 180 300 332 0.7
NFPLS200-0.3 200 300 332 0.78
NFPLS250-0.3 250 300 342 1.01
NFPLS300-0.3 300 300 342 1.18
NFPLS315-0.3 315 300 342 1.27